
Rule 434 - CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

Nantyderry Lamited T/a Select Appointments | 

We Leigh Holmes & Susan Purnell of Purnells, 

Court, Albany Street, Newport 

For official use 

05697596 

5 & 6 Waterside 

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 12/02/2015. 

Signed Hothd ee 
~ 

12 .2AS Date 

Presenter's name, address 

Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Leigh Holmes & Susan Purnell 
Purnetls 
5 & 6 Waterside Court 
Albany Street 
Newport 

South Wales 
NP20 SNT 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

Hat 
13/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
7



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 
Nantyderry Limited T/a Select Appointments 

Statement as to affairs of 

Nantyderry Limited T/a Select Appointments 

on 12/02/2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Donald Stuart Baddley 

Full Name: 

seme AG fell 
ce) 

12" February, 2015 
Dated: 



A - Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

Assets £ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Isuzu Rodeo CE11 NJJ 13,700 

Less Owed to Black Horse 16,214 

(2,514) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Select Appointments Limited (December Sales) 123,991 
Select Appointments Limited (January Sales) 78,827 
Office Equipment 500 
Vauxhall Astra 1,000 

Directors Loan Account Nil 

204,318 

Uncharged assets Nil 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 204,318 

A c ( L~ 12" February, 2015 
Signature ‘™“- a ate



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 
creditors (carried from Page A) £1 204,318 

Liabilities £ 

Preferential creditors - 6,933 

6,933 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £| 197,385 
£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 42,477 
42,477 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £) 154,908 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charges 48,887} 48,887 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges £} 106,021 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 42,477, 42,477 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £} 148,498 

£ 
Unsecured non-preferential claims 506,548 506,548 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) Nil Nil 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £) (358,050) 

£ 
Issued and called up capital 100 100 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £| (358,150) 

(7 

A £ | gt 12" February, 2015 
Signature . cI * Date



68° POLS 
S[eOL 

Adz 
TVS 

“vasuems 

Jeuadayorg 
[630,L 

09 vel 
Of Ope 

“queaung 
“UxMs9C] 622 

‘a8enoD 19nQ 

= 
—=_a|ppeg eulas0a 

- SWIO}SND 

‘uojsbayyA 1 

y
n
o
g
 

uoysbayjk L 
